• Offers exceptional running cost and maintenance savings
when replacing traditional fluorescent luminaires
• Excellent Luminaire efficacy up to 110 Lumen/Watt
• Recessed mounted, suitable for use in 15 or 24mm
standard exposed grid ceilings
• Non dimmable, flicker free remote driver included
• Construction material: Steel housing and backplate,
aluminium frame, white finish
• Optic: High transmission microprism diffuser,
TP(a) fire rating
• Driver input: Pre-wired 15cm cable
• Visual comfort: Low glare UGR<19
• Correlated colour temperature: 4000K or 6000K
• Colour rendering index: Ra80
• Rated life L70 B50 (Ta25°): 50,000 hours
• Operating temperature: -10°C to 40°C
• Voltage and Frequency rating:
220-240V AC ~ 50/60 Hz
• Options available:
 - Dimmable driver: 1-10V, DALI or Push Dim
 - Maintained Emergency 3-hour remote pack
 - Surface mounting box kit
 - Suspension mounting cable kit
Email sales@luxna.co.uk Web luxna-lighting.com
LXPANB1.720
LED Panel 600
28W Backlit
Part No. Description Measurement
L x W x H Wattage
Lumen
Output
TP Fire
Rating
IP Rating Colour
Temperature
Panel
LXPANB28LED66NW/A/19 LED Recessed Panel Backlit 600 595 x 595 x 34mm 28W 3100Lm TP(a) IP20 4000K
LXPANB28LED66CW/A/19 LED Recessed Panel Backlit 600 595 x 595 x 34mm 28W 3100Lm TP(a) IP20 6000K
Accessories
LXPANB66SMBK Surface Mount Box Kit 600 x 600 x 72mm 4 panel surface mounting frame white
LXPANB66SCK Suspension Cable Kit 1200mm max. Adjustable wire suspension cables with surface fixings
LXLPF2-60-EM3 Remote 3hr Emergency Pack 320 x 88 x 42mm 3W Emergency conversion pack with charge indicator
5 YEAR
WARRANTY IP20 TP(a) UGR
<19